PARTS LISTING

/7

Diff Gearbox Set 1set

Oy <)
C . :
SO

FIX6236

Fuel tank Set Iset

FIX6396

Central Transmission

Complete 1Set(Single Speed)

FIXo426

Central Transmission

Complete 1Set(Two Speed)

il

FTX6435

Front Shocks 2pc

FIX6562

Rear Shock Tower 2pc

FTX6563

C clip p8mm 4pcs
(for servo Saver)

Q0O
Q £

FIXo6515

Uprights 2pc

FTX6216

Rear Drive Shaft 2pc

Front Susp. Holders 2pc

o

Rear Susp. Holders 2pc

Gearbox Housing Set 2pcs

FIX6213 FIX6220 FTX6221 FTIX6225
Diff.Drive Gear w/pin 2sets Diff Case 2pes Diff Drive Gear 2pcs Diff Bevel Gear S. 4pcs
10T
D
i ®
FIX6227 FTX6228 FTX6230 FTX6231

Diff Bevel Gear B. 4pcs

FTX6232

Diff pin 2pes

FTX6233

Diff Drive Cup 4pcs

FTX6235

Center Coupler 3pcs

FTX6237

Servo Saver Post 2pcs

FIX6240

Steering Ackerman 1set

8 rxea

Manifold Gasket 6pc

Diff. Drive Gears

FI'X6229

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 23

23

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



Servo & Upper Plate MountJ

Iset

FTX6401

Fuel Line 2pcs

FAST940

Rear Chassis Brace

FI'X6433

Receiver Box Iset

FTX6407

Servo Horns

FIX6247

Chassis Brace mount 1pc

FTX6409

Stopper 6pcs

Throttle Linkage 1set

FTX6411

Air filter 1Set

FIX6414

Tuned Pipe 1Set

FTX6415

FTX6416

Engine mount 2pes

FTX06425

Central Transmission

Bulkheads 2pcs

@R

FTX6427

Brake Post 1Set

L
E

FTX6428

Brake Set 1set

FTX6429

Brake Cup 2pcs

1

FTX6430

Single Speed Shaft w/pin

FTX6431

50T Gear(Single Speed)1pc

FTX6424

Two Speed Clutch 1Set
(option)

FTX6437

Two Speed Shaft 1pc
(option)

FTX6438

50T Two Speed Gear Ipc
(option)

FITX6439

45T Two Speed Gear lpe
(option)

FTX6440

Shock Ball End 6pcs

Servo Link Ball End 6pcs

R

FTX6501

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 24

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



FTX6508

FIX6510

Steering Linkage Ball Sway Bar Holders 6pcs Ball A 6pcs Ball B 6pcs
End 6pcs
= 2E
‘:I\ &_ a > =4 “E‘ -
\\ \ :\ » » & e
= =
FIX6502 FTX6505 FTX6506 FTX6507
Rall € Anes Shock O-ring(Lower) 6pcs Diff O-ring Seal 6pcs Shock Seal Cover 4pcs

(=
—
e

FTX6511

FTX6512

Pin § 2*10 6pcs

FIX6513

QU

One Way Bearing 3pcs

FIX6968

Ball Bearing 15*10%4

FIBB10

Ball Bearing 10*5%4

FIBB120

E clip-2.5mm 6pc

Round Head Self Tapping

Button Head Hex Screw

o v ey | IO TTTTTT TTTTTT

Button Head Hex Screw

M3*10 6pc

Button Head Hex Screw

H Cap Head Hex Screw

Cap Head Hex Screw

Flat Head Hex M3*8 6pc

M3*14 6pe M3*14 6pc MALE ape
FI'X6528 FTX?77? FAST118 FI'X6535
Flat Head Hex Screw Flat Head Hex Screw Flat Head Hex Screw MF?]:;];Zad Hex Screw
T - T 'IIPIII
FTX6537 FTX6538 FI'X6540 FTX6541

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 25

25

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



Clutch Bell(16/21T) 1pc
(2-speed Option)

Front Shock Tower lpc

Rear Shock Tower 1pc

FTX6468 FTX6467 FTX6560 FIX6561
Cap Head Hex Screw Front Shock Spring 2pc Rear Shock Spring 2pc Front Shock Shaft & Piston
M3*20 6pcs Set 2sets D
FIX-SCHO50 FTX6564 FTX6565 FIX6566

Rear Shock Shaft & Piston

Set 2sets

FIX6567

Front Shock Body 2pc

FI'X6568

Rear Shacl hadsr Ine

FIX6569

Steering Knuckle Arm 1set

FTX6573

Body Post 1set

7

Sway Bar Fix Plate 6pcs

Front Lower Susp.Arm 2pcs

=

‘Rear Lower Susp.Arm 2pcs

FIX6575 FTX6572 FTX6581 FTX6582
Front CVD 2sets Upper Susp.Arm 4pcs Steering Arm 2pcs Servo Linkage lpc
FIX6583 FIX6584 FTX6585 FIX6586

Foam Bumper sponge 1pcs

FTX6587

Foam Bumper Plate

FIX6588

Lower bumper

S

FTX6589

Hinge Pins(long & short)

Iset

7

FIX6595

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 26

26

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



FITX6475B

Touring tyre & insert 2sets

Touring rim 2pcs

Shock Cap&Adjust Ring 2sets

©
©
O

FTX6570

@
e
O

Shock Lower holder 2sets

FTX6571

Wheel Hub 4pcs

FTX6597

Rear Hub Carrier 2pc

FIX6598

Central Dogbone R. 1pc

FTX8315

Upper plate 1pc

FIX6397

Upper steering plate 1pc

Manifold 1Set

Chassis plate 1pc

FIX6398

FIX6399

FIX6400

Central Dogbone F. 1pc

FIXo6432

Steering servo post Ipc

Switch Cover 2pcs

FTX6434

FASTS8

Body Clip(Small Size) 6pcs

L W,

FTX6551

=,

Body Clip(Medium Size)
6pcs 5

Flywheel Ipc

FIX6420

Clutch Shoes & Springs

Clutch Nut 2pes

FIX6421

Flat Head Hex Screw
M3*10 8p

ITIT
ITIT

FTX6536

Flat Head Hex Screw
M3*18 3p

Il

FIX6539

Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*4 4pc
Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*6 6pc

k 2 2 4
TeT

FIX6530
FTX6531

Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 3*10 8pcs

TTTTTT

FTX6523

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 27

27

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*10 6pcs

T

FASTI115

Button Head Hex Screw

M3*12 6pcs

ITITT

FTX6527

Zip Tie 6pcs

¥ ' ?
)} | ¥
s, I & s
» ¥ »
FTX6417

FC.18 engine Ipc

FTX6149

3kg/em Servo lpes

2.4GHz Transmitter 1pc

Nylon Lock Nut M3 6pc

@00

Nylon Lock Nut-M4 épc

FIX6559W ET1061 FASTM3 FIM4BKF
Set Screw M3*3 6pc Set Screw M4*4 6pc Button Head Hex Screw E clip-4mm 6pc
M4*10 6pe
EEEEES ""-“v “'\*a -
FASTI122 FASTI123 FTX6543 FITX6516
Diff 16T Gear Washer Printed Body (BLUE ) Printed Body (RED ) Printed Body (Green )

6pcs o=
,,/“ :

\:—::"

f O f..

- 4
e (“ i \ij
_.( Ny W
FITX6226 FTX6597B FTX6596 FTX6596G
Printed Body (white) 2.4ghz receiver Steering Servo Saver

FIX6596W

ET1096

‘\

FI’X6443

Rear Dogbones 2pcs

FI'X6593

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 28

28

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



(& N ~\
\ o *Q
\\\
"~/ g
FTX6365W — FTX BANZAI WIDE FTX6487 — FTX BANZAI SWAY FTX6349 — FTX BANZAI ALUM.
ALUM. WHEEL HUB HEX 4P(S-1SET BAR SET BALL BEARING STEERING
v, J
e N _ e N ( ™
~ \\ NG
i o " A
= \}\ \},\' '.
- - 'ﬂv ___‘._" J‘/ \ c:. “
= & .\$ \\\\. "°
FTM4BF — FASTRAX M4 BLUE FTX6492 — BANZAI FRONT LOWER FTX6493 — BANZAI REAR LOWER BANZA N
FLANGED LOCKNUTS (4PCS) SUSP. ARM — ALUMINIUM (2) SUSP. ARMS — ALUMINIUM (2) : ALUMIN
J J J
N\ N\ )

'

FTX6360 — FTX BANZAI ALUM
STEERING ACKERMAN (1PC)

K
‘”\

\

FTX6361 — FTX BANZAI 2.0 AL.
FRONT SUSP. HOLDERS (1SET)
J

\w \

FTX6362 — FTX BANZAI 2.0
ALUM. REAR SUSP. HOLDERS 1SET

ET2069 — ETRONIX 15KG/0.16S
DIGI WATERPROOF SERVO

J
~

s

I"

FTX6498 — FTX BANZAI FRONT
TOURING SHOCK — ALUMINIUM (2)

FAST0097BC — 1/10 TREAD TYRE
SET ON 14 SPOKE WHEEL
J

s

X |

&

FTX6368 — FTX CARNAGE 2.0

ALUMINIUM KNUCKLE ARMS (2PCS)
J

“

FTX6499 — FTX BANZAI REAR
TOURING SHOCK - ALUMINIUM (2)

s

FTX6490 — FTX BANZAI REAR
SHOCK TOWER CARBON

s

FTX6495 — FTX BANZAI REAR
HUB CARRIERS — ALUMINIUM (PR)
J

.

FTX6497 — FTX BANZAI FRONT

BUMPER COVER - CARBON

J
( )
J
)

s

-

FTX6381 — ALUMINIUM TUNED
PIPE

\_

.

o5

J
)
J

@..

FAST692 - FASTRAX NITRO START
SET W/TOOLS AND GLOW START
J

CML DISTRIBUTION LIMITED.SAXON HOUSE, SAXON BUSINESS PARK, HANBURY ROAD, BROMSGROVE. WORCESTERSHIRE. B60 4AD.

‘ ‘ FTXBanzaiNitroMan.indd 29

29

®

15/11/2022 08:07‘ ‘



